

<https://www.gravegarden.org/diuguid-records/davidson-d1007706/>

Carrie (child of Nelson) Davidson

ID Number: D1007706

Record Details

Alternate Name:
 Attributed Race: colored
 Improved Race:
 Account Holder: Nelson Davidson (col)
 Charges Paid By:
 Cause of Death:

Burial & Undertaking

Burial Date: 1893.07.27
 Place of Interment:
 Confirmation Source for Interment:
 Gravedigger: Marks

Handwritten ledger page with entries and a table. The table has columns for descriptions, amounts, and a running total.

Description	Amount	Total
1893 (1893) Laura Eldridge	5.00	5.00
July 25 For Coffin, Burial for Child "Carrie" Co. of Good	6.00	11.00
Co. L. Knight, Col. Bur. Mch.	2.00	13.00
July 26 For Coffin, Burial for Child "Carrie" Co. of Good	3.25	16.25
My Aunt in Burial	6.00	22.25
Thomas Rice (Co. of Good)	25.00	47.25
July 28 For Coffin, Burial for Child "Carrie" Co. of Good	7.00	54.25
July 30 For Coffin, Burial for Child "Carrie" Co. of Good	10.00	64.25
July 31 For Coffin, Burial for Child "Carrie" Co. of Good	8.00	72.25
July 31 For Coffin, Burial for Child "Carrie" Co. of Good	2.50	74.75
Robert Rose (Co. of Good)	10.00	84.75
July 26 For Coffin, Burial for Child "Carrie" Co. of Good	1.50	86.25
July 27 For Coffin, Burial for Child "Carrie" Co. of Good	10.50	96.75
R. P. Hughes Burial	50.00	146.75
July 27 For Coffin, Burial for Child "Carrie" Co. of Good	6.00	152.75
July 27 For Coffin, Burial for Child "Carrie" Co. of Good	6.00	158.75